
Profil des mentors AJE

Statut Professionnel

57 %

43 %

4 %

55%

41 %

Age 18-24 Age 25-60 Age 60 +

Administratif 14.95 %

Agroalimentaire 3.09 %

Biens de consommation 12.89 %

BTP 2.58 %

Enseignement 13.40 %

Industrie 12.89 %

Finance 6.70 %

Informatique 2.58 %

Secteurs d’actvités

Juridique 2.58 %

Médias & divertissement 1.55 %

Politique 0.52 %

Santé 5.15 %

Services 10.31 %

Télécommunications 2.58 %

Social 8.25 %

Statut des mentorsSecteurs

Public
19 %

Privé
81 %

Salarié 
59.31 %

Retraité
22 %

Entrepreneur 
Indépendant

15.24%

Demandeur
d’emploi
3.45 %

Répartition géographique

3.52%

7.91%

6.27%

13.01%

7.40%

3.00%

24.90%

7.92%

6.33%

1.54%

8.60%

2.58%

7.02%

Ultramarins

Provence-Alpes-Côte d’Azur 

Pays de la Loire

Occitanie

Nouvelle-Aquitaine

Normandie

Ile-de-France

Hauts-de-France

Grand-Est

Centre-Val de Loire

Bretagne

Bourgogne-Franche-Comté

Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes


